
At Cowan Elementary
2817 Kentish Drive

For More Information Please Call:

COMPLETE THIS ENTRY FORM

CARNIVAL & SILENT AUCTION DONATIONS

Business Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone #:

email:

Fax #:

Zip Code:

Comments:

What items or service are you promoting?
Yes, I would like to sign up for a Market Day Booth at the Cowan Carnival.  $55.00

Yes, I am interested in sponsoring a class booth at the Cowan Fall Carnival.

Yes, I am interested in sponsoring an activity booth at the Cowan Fall Carnival. (listed above)

Yes, I will donate an item(s) or a gift certificate for the Carnival’s Silent Auction. Please contact me.

Please complete the top section below so that we may contact you.

Yes, I will donate food, products or services needed for the Carnival. Please contact me.

Description of donation(s)

Description of donation(s)

Donations from class and activity booth sponsors will help pay for the supplies and rental fees for the booth. Activity Booth Sponsors
may hang banners, hand out flyers, coupons or other items that you provide to us at this booth.

Silent Auction items will be displayed in a beautiful theme basket designed by talented volunteers.

Examples include: food, drinks, paper goods, entertainment, business mascots, balloons and other supplies.

If you know someone that might be interested in participating, please provide us with a name and phone
number and we will contact them.

Market Booth

Sponsor Class Booth

Sponsor Rockwall

Sponsor Train

Sponsor Petting Zoo

Sponsor Putt Putt Course 

Sponsor Obstacle Course

Sponsor Zip Line

Sponsor Giant Slide

Sponsor Giant Snow Dome

iPad for Raffle

Total

($55)

($50)

($1000)

($685)

($840)

($250)

($275)

($1200)

($300)

($1500)

(550.00)

Make Check Payable to Cowan PTA

Mail this entry to:
Please email Leslie Nichols 
to pick up donated items or deliver them to
the school at 2817 Kentish Drive.
Enclose all checks or Gift Certificates
with this form and mail to the school.

keepintouchatx@yahoo.com

Please provide a 10 x 10 tent, tables
and chairs for your

Carnival Market Day Booth.

Coming Soon!
Saturday

October 22nd, 2016
11:00am - 5:00pm

 Cowan PTA
2817 Kentish Dr.
Austin, TX 78748All checks are payable to Cowan PTA.

Please provide all Silent Auction donations by October 14, 2016 by noon. We are accepting donations now.

$55
Per Booth

Only
MARKET DAY BOOTH

Leslie Nichols  cell: 512-975-0631
keepintouchatx@yahoo.com
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